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Deputy Secretary for Procurement Ken Hess (717) 787-4352 kenhess@pa.gov
Special Assistant to Dep Sec Matt Kaminske (717) 783-1200 mkaminske@pa.gov

Chief Procurement Officer Jenny Doherty (717) 787-5862 jedoherty@pa.gov
Administrative Support Cheryl Moore (717) 787-4718 cherymoore@pa.gov

Strategic Support & Audit Division Chief Janice Pistor (717) 346-8115 jpistor@pa.gov
E-Verify Program Manager Michael Cuff (717) 787-6648 micuff@pa.gov 
Quality Assurance Manager Brian Vulgaris (717) 214-9506 bvulgaris@pa.gov

QA Specialist Gerry Grecek (717) 783-1161 ggrecek@pa.gov
QA Specialist VACANT (717) 346-8114
QA Specialist Bill Hugendubler (717) 525-5343 whugendubl@pa.gov

Quality Assurance Supervisor - Standards Lab Jim Gownley (717) 787-4707 jgownley@pa.gov
22nd & Forster StsMetrologist Dave Welker (717) 525-5828 dawelker@pa.gov

Metrologist Dustin Claycomb (717) 525-5829 duclaycomb@pa.gov
Metrologist Chris Drupp (717) 525-5826 cdrupp@pa.gov
Metrologist Richard Radel (717) 525-5830 riradel@pa.gov
Clerical Support Linc Williams (717) 705-7109 lincwillia@pa.gov

Program Manager Angela Eshleman (717) 772-3096 aeshleman@pa.gov
Training Development & Instructor Cynthia Anderson (717) 214-3445 cyanderson@pa.gov
Training & Policy Administrator Tangela Isaac (717) 783-1201 tisaac@pa.gov
Training & Policy Administrator Millie Colon (717) 346-3841 micolon@pa.gov

Supplier Dvlp & Support Division Chief Dawn Eshenour (717) 346-4297 deshenour@pa.gov
Program Manager VACANT

Commodity Specialist Kathy Lewis (717) 346-4056 kalewis@pa.gov YN4
Commodity Specialist Emanuel Willams (717) 703-2946 emwilliams@pa.gov XM3
Commodity Specialist Tera Akpan (717) 783-5368 takpan@pa.gov
Commodity Specialist Roxann MacAvoy (717) 346-2680 rmacavoy@pa.gov XT7
Commodity Specialist Stacey Logan-Kent (717) 787-2355 slogankent@pa.gov YK4
Marketing Manager Bruce Beardsley (717) 214-3432 bbeardsley@pa.gov
Marketing Manager Kimberly Bullivant (717) 346-2678 kbullivant@pa.gov
Marketing Manager Claire Osborne (717) 346-3838 cosborne@pa.gov
Management Technician Christine Acri (717) 346-2673 chracri@pa.gov

Program Manager Betty Goodling-Weim (717) 787-7324 begoodling@pa.gov
 Compliance Officer Vacant (717) 346-8107

Program Manager Scott Bowers (717) 346-4298 scbowers@pa.gov XQ03
Customer Support Randy Miller (717) 787-2199 randmiller@pa.gov
Customer Support Sha-Shana Reid (717) 787-4705 shareid@pa.gov
Customer Support Taju Burden (717) 346-4296 tburden@pa.gov
Receptionist Sandy Eppley (717) 787-5733 seppley@pa.gov

DGS Chief Counsel Chuck Anderson (717) 787-5599 chanderson@pa.gov
Assistant Chief Counsel Pamela Cross (717) 214-7739 pcross@pa.gov

Services Procurements Asst. Counsel Brittany Rossner (717) 346-7096 brossner@pa.gov
Supplies Procurements / COSTARS Asst. Counsel Erin Verano (717) 346-7098 everano@pa.gov
RTK Law / Services Procurements Asst. Counsel Mary Fox (717) 787-6789 maryfo@pa.gov

Legal Assistant Jerrica Guess (717) 346-3845 jguess@pa.gov
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Commodity Manager Brian Reinoehl (717) 787-3475 breinoehl@pa.gov YR1
Mgmt Tech Joslyn Thomas (717) 425-5043 joslthomas@pa.gov YS5

Associate Commodity Manager Barb Cain (717) 783-6941 bcain@pa.gov YS1
Commercial Vehicles/Tires/Motor Oil Commodity Spec Ralph Constance (717) 703-2931 rconstance@pa.gov YS4
Passenger Vehicles Commodity Spec Alfonzo Robinson (717) 346-8181 arobinson@pa.gov YS2
Parts/Ag Equip/Constr. Equip Commodity Spec Sherri Linen (717) 787-4103 slinen@pa.gov YT2
Machinery/Visible Filing/Cleaning EquCommodity Spec Robin Morse (717) 346-8180 rmorse@pa.gov YT3
Furniture/Food Svcs Equip. Commodity Spec Lisa Vega (717) 346-4290 lvega@pa.gov YT4
Printing/Rented Eq ITQ/Mailroom Eq Commodity Spec Kevin Reichard (717) 787-7547 kreichard@pa.gov YT5

Commodity Manager Greg Knerr (717) 703-2935 gknerr@pa.gov YQ1
Mgmt Tech Robert Baneravage (717) 787-7417 rbaneravag@pa.gov YO5

Associate Commodity Manager Victor Restagno (717) 346-8177 vrestagno@pa.gov
Coal & Energy Commodity Spec Keith Worley (717) 346-2679 kworley@pa.gov YQ3
Liquid Fuels Commodity Spec Jack Banks (717) 787-6586 jbanks@pa.gov YQ2
Surplus & Facilities Commodity Spec Jenn Eberly (717) 346-2671 jeberly@pa.gov XQ5
Textiles & Work Apparel Commodity Spec Shelbie Pickering (717) 703-2947 spickering@pa.gov YM5
Lab Supplies & Equipment Commodity Spec Liz Bollinger (717) 346-3276 ebollinger@pa.gov YN3

Commodity Manager Ed Myslewicz (717) 346-8179 emyslewicz@pa.gov YP1
Associate Commodity Manager Jamon Fogarty (717) 214-9723 jafogarty@pa.gov YM1

Aggregates & Bituminous Commodity Spec John Jones (717) 346-3848 jotjones@pa.gov YO4
Concrete, Roadway Surface & Safety Commodity Spec Michelle Scott (717) 703-2942 miscott@pa.gov YN5
Salt, Signs, & Herbicides Commodity Spec Jean Halbleib (717) 346-8188 jhalbleib@pa.gov YP4
HVAC/Plumbing/Electrical Commodity Spec Lily Peek (717) 346-3846 kpeek@pa.gov YM3

YL3

Commodity Manager Cheryl Kleeman (717) 346-4326 ckleeman@pa.gov ZD3
Mgmt Tech YL2

Associate Commodity Manager Jim Pinci (717) 346-3844 jpinci@pa.gov YN1
Specialty & Facility Services Commodity Spec Nicole Moyer (717) 346-3273 nicomoyer@pa.gov XN6
Specialty Services Commodity Spec Wanda Bowers (717) 346-3840 wbowers@pa.gov XM4
Safety, Security, Bldg Materials Commodity Spec Jeff Henry (717) 346-3847 jefhenry@pa.gov YM4
Facilities Svcs & Opernational Supls Commodity Spec Ann Kimmel (717) 346-2674 akimmel@pa.gov XP3
Operational Supls, Speciality Svcs Commodity Spec Pam Gabriel (717) 346-3822 pgabriel@pa.gov YN2

Commodity Manager Elizabeth Lenhart (717) 783-8578 elenhart@pa.gov XL1
Associate Commodity Manager VACANT

Medical/Dental Commodity Spec Cheryl Barth-Taylor (717) 703-2934 cbarthtayl@pa.gov YO2
Food/Language Services Commodity Spec Adraine Franklin (717) 787-8085 afranklin@pa.gov XN3
Financial Services Commodity Spec Mike Weges (717) 346-8112 mweges@pa.gov XM2
Health & Human Services Commodity Spec Corey Walters (717) 346-7097 cowalters@pa.gov XN5

Commodity Manager Margie Juran (717) 703-2940 mjuran@pa.gov YP7
Complex Procure  Jennifer Habowski (717) 703-2937 jhabowski@pa.gov XQ6
Complex Procure  Gayle Nuppnau (717) 346-3819 gnuppnau@pa.gov XQ1
Complex Procure  David Kline (717) 787-7526 drkline@pa.gov
Complex Procure  Matt Fidler  (717) 783-2090 mfidler@pa.gov XQ4

Strategic Services-ITQ Commodity Spec Sonya Schurtz (717) 783-0761 sschurtz@pa.govC
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